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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

8 Michael Torres 
Men's Body 
Building 

29 Jeanette Amado Women's Figure 

75 Robert Hilla Men's Physique 

3 Tara Maier 
Women's 
Physique 

127 Miranda Smith Bikini 

26 Corey Upton 
Men’s Classic 
Physique 

    

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Tara Maier 1 

1 Diana Andrus 2 

2 Julia Avitt 3 

   

Men's Masters Body Building 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

4 Matthew Orr 1 



   

Men's Masters Body Building 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

5 Shane Gesbeck 1 

6 Michael Stewart 2 

   

Men's Novice Body Building 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Michael Torres 1 

9 Michael Byo Bondo 2 

4 Matthew Orr 3 

7 Thomas T.J Gorman 4 

   

Men's Body Building Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

5 Shane Gesbeck 1 

11 Zach Fields 2 

7 Thomas T.J Gorman 3 

10 Michael Abalos Paderes 4 

   

Men's Body Building Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

8 Michael Torres 1 

6 Michael Stewart 2 

  

 

 

 



Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

12 Paul Seroka 1 

13 Timothy Costello 2 

   

Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Roger Vartanian 1 

12 Paul Seroka 2 

   

Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Jake Weeks 1 

18 Edward Anderson 2 

16 Aaron Rapoza 3 

21 Larrin Dixon 4 

13 Timothy Costello 5 

15 Alex Maldonado 6 

20 Colten Dinbokowitz 7 

19 Don Effinger 8 

   

Classic Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

23 Tyler Moore 1 

17 Jake Weeks 2 

16 Aaron Rapoza 3 



18 Edward Anderson 4 

14 Roger Vartanian 5 

22 Matthew Maguire 6 

15 Alex Maldonado 7 

   

Classic Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

26 Corey Upton 1 

25 Christopher Gillespie 2 

24 Anthony Crum 3 

21 Larrin Dixon 4 

13 Timothy Costello 5 

20 Colten Dinbokowitz 6 

19 Don Effinger 7 

   

Men's Teen Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

59 Wesley Desrosier 1 

57 Jason Storr 2 

60 Kameron Fleming 3 

58 Devonn Hernandez 4 

56 Joseph Walkup 5 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

65 Brian Mazzanti 1 

62 Jason Furphy 2 

63 Ed Navarra 3 



64 Eric Raso 4 

67 LaMacy (Macy)Lindley 5 

68 David Sheppard 6 

66 Christopher Curtis 7 

61 John Pacheco 8 

71 Jim Peeples 9 

72 Darrell Denslow 10 

69 Jason Swietlik 10 

70 Tony Kane 10 

   

Men's Physique 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

73 LaRay Young 1 

71 Jim Peeples 2 

70 Tony Kane 3 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Robert Hilla 1 

74 Sherveen Salim 2 

76 Justin David Sanders 3 

63 Ed Navarra 4 

78 Ruben Vasquez 5 

77 Josh Hernandez 6 

64 Eric Raso 7 

57 Jason Storr 8 

73 LaRay Young 9 

61 John Pacheco 10 

79 Alberto Villagomez 10 

   



Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

85 William Hooper 1 

59 Wesley Desrosier 2 

83 Brandon Lane 3 

84 Wyatt Waldrop 4 

80 Joshua Luna 5 

81 Daniel Barrera 6 

82 Marcus Jones 7 

86 Jose Perez 8 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Joshua Munoz 1 

91 Miguel DeLa Rosa 2 

87 Jose Larson 3 

88 Joe Ben Walker 4 

89 Sean Sparling 5 

67 LaMacy (Macy)Lindley 6 

90 Matthew Bevans 7 

60 Kameron Fleming 8 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

94 Kenneth Smith 1 

97 Scott Freibaum 2 

93 Justin Garman 3 

180 Zach Stimatze 4 



95 Oscar Ramirez 5 

98 Ryan Archuleta 6 

96 Kenneth Kelly 7 

72 Darrell Denslow 8 

69 Jason Swietlik 9 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

75 Robert Hilla 1 

62 Jason Furphy 2 

74 Sherveen Salim 3 

76 Justin David Sanders 4 

78 Ruben Vasquez 5 

82 Marcus Jones 6 

77 Josh Hernandez 7 

81 Daniel Barrera 8 

73 LaRay Young 9 

61 John Pacheco 10 

   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

85 William Hooper 1 

65 Brian Mazzanti 2 

100 Daryl McIver 2 

99 Eric Andre Garcia 4 

59 Wesley Desrosier 5 

83 Brandon Lane 6 

101 Bader Kak 7 

80 Joshua Luna 8 

66 Christopher Curtis 9 



86 Jose Perez 10 

58 Devonn Hernandez 10 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

102 Alexander Malinovskiy 1 

103 Derek Arellano 2 

92 Joshua Munoz 3 

91 Miguel DeLa Rosa 4 

67 LaMacy (Macy)Lindley 5 

88 Joe Ben Walker 6 

89 Sean Sparling 7 

87 Jose Larson 8 

90 Matthew Bevans 9 

   

Men's Physique Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

106 Jeremy (Jay) Dang 1 

94 Kenneth Smith 2 

93 Justin Garman 3 

97 Scott Freibaum 4 

104 Paul Turner Jr. 5 

95 Oscar Ramirez 6 

180 Zach Stimatze 7 

105 Jacob Zionts 8 

68 David Sheppard 9 

98 Ryan Archuleta 10 

72 Darrell Denslow 10 

  

 

 



Women's Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

27 Makayla Sugidono 1 

   

Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

29 Jeanette Amado 1 

31 Dawn Jolley 2 

33 Bonnie Zionts 3 

34 Angie Ventrone 4 

35 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall 5 

36 Samantha Anderson 6 

32 Christine Frank 7 

30 Elizabeth Bostick 8 

28 Carmella Sobley 9 

37 Debra Coiro Meyer 10 

   

Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

29 Jeanette Amado 1 

39 Tess Riveras 2 

38 Monica R. Johnson 3 

37 Debra Coiro Meyer 4 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

41 Stephanie Thelwell 1 

45 Madyson Wellcome 2 

46 Aimee Uwimana 3 

44 Naritha (Nay) Trannon 4 

40 Jamee Whole 5 

42 Mary Bowers 6 

35 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall 7 

30 Elizabeth Bostick 8 

28 Carmella Sobley 9 

43 Kimberly Fritz 10 

   

Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

53 Heather Harrison 1 

49 Renee A Murray 2 

52 Rachel Clements 3 

47 Erica Picard 4 

48 Arlene Rascon 5 

51 Cailee Huffman 6 

36 Samantha Anderson 7 

50 Shannyn Hall 8 

38 Monica R. Johnson 9 

37 Debra Coiro Meyer 10 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

29 Jeanette Amado 1 

31 Dawn Jolley 2 

41 Stephanie Thelwell 3 

33 Bonnie Zionts 4 

44 Naritha (Nay) Trannon 5 

40 Jamee Whole 6 

32 Christine Frank 7 

28 Carmella Sobley 8 

43 Kimberly Fritz 9 

    

Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

45 Madyson Wellcome 1 

46 Aimee Uwimana 2 

34 Angie Ventrone 3 

35 Lisa Breitwieser-Cutshall 4 

47 Erica Picard 5 

36 Samantha Anderson 6 

54 Sabrina (Elena) Gonzalez 7 

27 Makayla Sugidono 8 

   

Figure Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

53 Heather Harrison 1 

49 Renee A Murray 2 



52 Rachel Clements 3 

55 Amber Goldstein 4 

48 Arlene Rascon 5 

51 Cailee Huffman 6 

50 Shannyn Hall 7 

38 Monica R. Johnson 8 

37 Debra Coiro Meyer 9 

   

Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Yasmine Jackson 1 

109 Lexy Kaczmarowski 2 

111 Fallon Spoelman 3 

110 Jillian White 4 

107 Mariah Lowensten 5 

   

Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Lucille Ozwald 1 

118 Shannon Sperber 2 

119 Liorah Curtis 3 

113 Raquel Moss 4 

123 Jamie Burgess 5 

115 Sochi Reataza 6 

122 Lindsey Dippold 7 

120 Dawn Marie Brown 8 

114 Cheryl Baker 9 

116 Sheirol Johnson 10 

112 Diane Coughlin 10 

   



Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

124 Marilyn Nieves 1 

126 Rebecca Christen 2 

112 Diane Coughlin 3 

125 Michele Peterson 4 

   

Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

132 Bailey Knoles 1 

127 Miranda Smith 2 

129 Amy Magdalany 3 

134 Corrina Millihan 4 

133 Paige Peiffer 5 

107 Mariah Lowensten 6 

128 Chelsey Hallblade 7 

135 Briana Sullivan 8 

130 Randi Evangelesta 9 

131 Vanessa Freeman 10 

114 Cheryl Baker 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

141 Stella Pena 1 

108 Yasmine Jackson 2 

136 Amanda Frascatore 3 

137 Raquel DeLuccia 4 

140 Morgan Brunelle 5 



139 Priscilla Romo 6 

144 Ariel Masterson 7 

143 Theresa Campbell 8 

115 Sochi Reataza 9 

138 Kelly Hackett 10 

116 Sheirol Johnson 10 

142 Alicia Kolter 10 

125 Michele Peterson 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

146 Lindsay Mathieu 1 

145 Nina Damjanovic 2 

151 Jameca Hall 3 

152 Alyssa Barber 4 

147 Jackie Juris 5 

109 Lexy Kaczmarowski 6 

153 Bethanie Stephens 7 

149 Alyssa Mowry 8 

150 Carianne Paliotto 9 

148 Ashley Sanzeu 10 

155 Brittany Teifer 10 

176 Cailin Stromberg 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

118 Shannon Sperber 1 

157 Tiffany Ramiez 2 

161 Danielle Mayer 3 

162 Lillian Rocha 4 



160 Daniela Moreno Coutino 5 

154 Elizabeth Bracamontes 6 

159 Stephanie Ariana 7 

110 Jillian White 8 

158 Elaina Groby 9 

120 Dawn Marie Brown 10 

156 Melissa Adams 10 

   

Bikini Novice Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

168 Tatum Schneidmiller 1 

169 Maxyn Martineau 2 

111 Fallon Spoelman 3 

166 Julia McCoy 4 

165 Lindsey Keller 5 

123 Jamie Burgess 6 

164 Kristine Santiago 7 

126 Rebecca Christen 8 

167 Bonnie O'Brien 9 

163 Tiffany Garcia 10 

   

Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

127 Miranda Smith 1 

132 Bailey Knoles 2 

129 Amy Magdalany 3 

128 Chelsey Hallblade 4 

171 Irena Tseng 5 

133 Paige Peiffer 6 

130 Randi Evangelesta 7 



170 Brittany Simon 8 

131 Vanessa Freeman 9 

172 Karissa Stallone 10 

   

Bikini  Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Yasmine Jackson 1 

134 Corrina Millihan 2 

174 Cherina Cuccia 3 

137 Raquel DeLuccia 4 

139 Priscilla Romo 5 

173 Jamie Hobbs 6 

135 Briana Sullivan 7 

136 Amanda Frascatore 8 

115 Sochi Reataza 9 

138 Kelly Hackett 10 

116 Sheirol Johnson 10 

   

Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

141 Stella Pena 1 

175 Nauni Seals 2 

145 Nina Damjanovic 3 

146 Lindsay Mathieu 4 

143 Theresa Campbell 5 

176 Caitlin Stromberg 6 

144 Ariel Masterson 7 

147 Jackie Juris 8 

109 Lexy Kaczmarowski 9 

148 Ashley Sanzeu 10 



142 Alicia Kolter 10 

   

Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

117 Lucille Ozwald 1 

151 Jameca Hall 2 

152 Alyssa Barber 3 

119 Liorah Curtis 4 

118 Shannon Sperber 5 

154 Elizabeth Bracamontes 6 

150 Carianne Paliotto 7 

149 Alyssa Mowry 8 

155 Brittany Teifer 9 

153 Bethanie Stephens 10 

156 Melissa Adams 10 

   

Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

161 Danielle Mayer 1 

177 Rachel Sarber 2 

162 Lillian Rocha 3 

178 Kathryn Wood 4 

123 Jamie Burgess 5 

157 Tiffany Ramiez 6 

159 Stephanie Ariana 7 

160 Daniela Moreno Coutino 8 

158 Elaina Groby 9 

  

 

 

 

 



Bikini Class F 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 
No. Name 

168 Tatum Schneidmiller 1 

111 Fallon Spoelman 2 

164 Kristine Santiago 3 

165 Lindsey Keller 4 

166 Julia McCoy 5 

167 Bonnie O'Brien 6 

169 Maxyn Martineau 7 

179 April Hepperle 8 

126 Rebecca Christen 9 

163 Tiffany Garcia 10 

 


